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Kolmeklubi võistlus II Etapp 
Tallinn, 13/12/2025

Event 2 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
13/12/2025 - 15:54 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 10

2 MAZURIN, Erik 18 Laagna 3:07.25
3 MEREUTSA, Kristjan 17 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
4 KIKULIS, Markus 17 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
5 ASTAHHOV, Dmitri 17 Mustamae NT
6 IVANOV, Maksimilian 17 Mustamae NT
7 TSIHON, Aleksander 17 Spordiklubi Garant NT

Heat 2 of 10

1 MOSTEPANOV, Ivan 17 Viimsi 2:05.56
2 KOLK, Leonid 16 Oismae 1:50.00
3 LAMINE, Adam 16 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
4 HODASEVITD, Nikita 16 Oismae 1:50.00
5 PRESNJAKOV, Artur 16 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
6 LIU, Dan 16 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
7 ROMANOV, Artur 16 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
8 VESIK, Oliver 17 Mustamae NT

Heat 3 of 10

1 KUZNETSOV, Pavel 16 Mustamae NT
2 OSTAPENKO, Edvin 16 Laagna 1:00.00
3 JOUTSI, Aleksei 15 Oismae 1:50.00
4 ASTAHHOV, Demid 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
5 PANIN, Dmitri 15 Mustamae NT
6 ZUBKOV, Lavrenti 15 Mustamae NT
7 MALINOV, Nikita 16 Viimsi 2:22.37
8 MIHHALKOV, Georgy 16 Oismae 1:50.00

Heat 4 of 10

1 MONAKHOV, Ivan 15 Sole NT
2 SHILENOK, Artjom 15 Sole 1:40.00
3 MAIKIN, Vladislav 15 Sole 1:40.00
4 ANTONOV, Mark Avreli 14 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
5 OZEROV, Alarik 15 Laagna 1:30.00
6 CHERKASS, Miroslav 15 Sole 1:35.00
7 GERBERSON, Brandon 15 Lasnamae 2:00.00
8 BURAVILOV, Nikita 15 Oismae 2:00.00

Heat 5 of 10

1 LINDER, Romet 14 Orca Swim Club NT
2 SUBOTIN, Denys 14 Elamuste 1:45.00
3 TROSHIN, Emil 14 Viimsi 2:54.00
4 ZDANOV, Artjomm 14 Oismae 1:45.00
5 SKUDRA, Robert 14 Sole 1:40.00
6 TANDORF, Kevin 14 Sole 1:30.00
7 JUNG, Vladimir 14 Lasnamae 1:35.00
8 HODASEVITS, Maksim 14 Oismae NT
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Kolmeklubi võistlus II Etapp 
Tallinn, 13/12/2025

Event 2, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 10

1 GLUSHKOV, Kirill 13 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:25.78
2 HALLISTE, Henriko 13 Orca Swim Club 1:29.00
3 LEPP, Rico 13 Viimsi 1:45.00
4 NAME, Adrian 13 Lasnamae 1:55.00
5 BARANOV, Andrei 13 Lasnamae 1:55.00
6 JASKOV, Maksim 13 Oismae 1:30.00
7 SMIRNOV, Daniel 13 Oismae 1:40.00
8 VIRSITS, Jakov 14 Sole 1:40.00

Heat 7 of 10

1 PANKRATOV, Pavel 13 Lasnamae 1:40.00
2 RESETNJAK, Enrico 12 Orca Swim Club NT
3 PERALAAN, David 12 Oismae 1:40.00
4 LOGVINENKO, Artjom 12 Lasnamae 1:50.00
5 ABDULAJEV, Allan 12 Lasnamae NT
6 PIKULIK, Ivan 12 Oismae 1:40.00
7 SEREMET, Artemi 12 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:08.02
8 KOB0LINSKI, Jegor 13 Sole 1:20.00

Heat 8 of 10

1 KOSTIN, Maksim 12 Oismae 1:35.00
2 PLEHHANOV, Aleksei 11 Oismae 1:50.00
3 KULAJEV, Egor 11 Laagna NT
4 BEDROSSOV, Richard 11 Elamuste 1:20.00
5 RADCHENKO, Dmitry 11 Neptune NT
6 SUHORUCHKIN, Egor 11 Oismae 1:15.00
7 SHLIAKHOV, Maksym 12 Oismae 1:35.00
8 TENNISEN, Artur 12 Lasnamae 1:50.00

Heat 9 of 10

1 AVDEJEV, Adrian 11 Oismae 1:40.00
2 LUGOVETS, Maksim 10 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
3 VASSILJEV, Timofei 13 Neptune NT
4 HUTT, Joonas 09 Orca Swim Club 1:14.86
5 SUHHOMLINOV, Artjom 10 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:06.49
7 BARANOV, Kirill 11 Lasnamae 1:45.00
8 ALEKSEITSIK, Artjom 11 Lasnamae 1:40.00

Heat 10 of 10

1 DANAVIR, Miro 09 Elamuste 1:20.00
2 ZOLOTORJOV, Ilja 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
3 ROOTSMA, Hindrek 08 Orca Swim Club 1:13.64
4 STRAPATSUK, Andrei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
5 FRIDLUND, Alexander 96 Lasnamae 1:25.00
6 KLEIDOV, Martin 08 Oismae 1:15.00
7 MAMONTOV, Roman 09 Lasnamae 1:25.00
8 KUZMIN, Artjom 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT


